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Energy Efficiency Commitment Supplier Contact Details  
 

 
British Gas Trading EDF Energy 
Jon Kimber 
Head of Energy Efficiency 
British Gas  
3 The Square, 
Stockley Park, 
Uxbridge 
UB11 1BN 
 
Tel:  0208 734 9027 
e-mail: jon.kimber@centrica.co.uk 
 

Keith Cullen     
EEC Executive 
EDF Energy     
Energy Efficiency Commitment Team 
27 Osborn Street 
London 
E1 6TG 
 
Tel:  020 7247 7380  
e-mail: keith.cullen@edfenergy.com 

Npower Telecom Plus Plc 
Kim Jones  
Energy Services Operations Manager 
npower 
Oak House 
Bridgwater Road 
Warndon 
Worcester  
WR4 9FP 
  
Tel:  01905 340614  
e-mail: kim.jones@npower.com 
 

Wayne Coupland 
Business Development Manager 
Telecom Plus Plc 
Dryden House 
The Edge Business Centre 
Humber Road 
London 
NW2 6EW 
 
Tel: 020 8955 5589 
e-mail: wcoupland@telecomplus.co.uk 

Opus Energy Limited Powergen 
Valpy Fitzgerald 
Analyst Manager  
Opus Energy Limited 
Oxford Centre for Innovation 
Mill Street 
Oxford 
OX2 0JX 
 
 
Tel: 01865 812038 
e-mail: valpy.fitzgerald@opusenergy.com 

Matthew Thomson 
Energy Efficiency General Manager 
Powergen 
Newstead Court 
Little Oak Drive 
Annesley 
Nottinghamshire 
NG15 0DR 
 
Tel: 0870 419 1664   
e-mail: matthew.thomson@powergen.co.uk 
 

Scottish and Southern Energy Scottish Power 
Stephen Millward  
Energy Efficiency Manager 
Scottish and Southern Energy 
55 Vastern Road 
Reading 
RG1 8BU 
 
Tel:  0118 9534271 
e-mail:steven.millward@scottish-southern.co.uk 

Walter French 
Energy Efficiency Manager 
ScottishPower 
Energy Team (Section 25) 
PO BOX 7111 
Cathcart Business Park 
Glasgow 
G44 4GP 
 
Tel: 0141 568 3055 
e-mail: walter.french@scottishpower.plc.uk 
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